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OMV PETROM S.A. RONO.1

ISIN: ROSNPPACNOR9
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Price
0.77 RON

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.26% (-0.00)

ISIN ROSNPPACNOR9
Symbol SNP
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 9,663 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

0.7695 RON (4,371)
0.77 RON (144,720)
0.772 RON

0.774 RON

0.7695 RON

0.772 RON
0.771143 RON
5,380,981
4,149,506.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/03
2024/03/26
2024/01/09
2023/09/29
2023/06/27
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Headline

Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
Global Strategy 3Q 2023
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=ROSNPPACNOR9&ID_NOTATION=3688614
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e213a9bee6f1eae2cc319a9c3a0ce9c1ddcc0f8a4a70adb104ecd49438950e1&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=357acf6045923ad65&time=1721042955&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33b05cb8baa1cb3575c591551238e1cd72d7c05730d57a4d91a499fbbc612816&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=6ae728f594fd66607&time=1721042955&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2767e54bc75b3e9d81596c1bd2bccd297ce5ed11737085eb535960f0e48beaf&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=1969b8a56a2604129&time=1721042955&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78405c2840649b121c2938943fcc146894f36f63c2e2c385a47f1a86f0f9e1e2&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=71ba534180c5641c2&time=1721042955&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1995f29c4021c9f91c40ac5be5ef8fd1d56bf01867676571839f8d0e6b69c3d&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=b212613a0d6a385da&time=1721042955&tool=RSC

OMV PETROM S.A. RONO.1

Details
2024/07/12 16:59:41 5Y
Price 0.80
0.77 RON
Difference ©  -0.26% (-0.00) ”l
n.70 'N
General attributes
ISIN ROSNPPACNOR9
Symbol SNP 0.60 W'|
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange M
Currency RON 050 JV
Sector -
Security Stock N \
type
Market cap 9,663 EUR 040 ,,.-,ﬁ'ﬂ ).rﬂi(\f
(m) } ' ’ﬂ'
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, )’W
UHD) 0.30
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.7695 RON (4,371) 2020 2021 2022 2024
Ask (Ask size) 0.77 RON (144,720)
Open 0.772 RON
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 0.774 RON Source: FactSet
Low 0.7695 RON
Close (prev. day) 0.772 RON
VWAP 0.771143RON  Price data
Volume (pcs) 5,380,981 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.77 RON (8,310,900)
Trading volume 4,149,506.99 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.75 RON (15,675,426)
Number of trades 912 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.69 RON (12,384,376)
Last size 500 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.61 RON (11,955,656)
YTD High | date 0.78 RON (2024/06/25)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 0.55 RON (2024/01/25)
6m 1Y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 0.78 RON (2024/06/25)
( )

52 Weeks Low | date 0.51 RON (2023/08/18

Perf (%) +32.76% +44.06% +89.55%
Perf (abs.) +0.19 +0.24 +0.36

Beta 0.13 0.25 0.25 All listings for OMV PETROM S.A. RON0.1

Volatility 17.51 18.06 22.00 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55 0.29 RON 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 07/12
Bucharest Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:59 0.77 RON 4.15 912
07/12
2/3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3688614
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33185926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33185926

OMV PETROM S.A. RONO.1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SNP PETROM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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